
XVI Witold Woyda's Foil & XIV Golden Team Cup Tournament
28 września 2024 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BOZIC Jakov MKK CRO 527 2009-01-01
2 DEMETRIOU Alexander CYP 2010-08-11
3 KIAYIAS Aris CYP 49 2009-06-14
4 DLABAC Jan USK PRAHA CZE 2009-09-09
5 HOLY Vojtech SOKOB CZE 629 2009-04-03
6 HRNCIR Patrik USK PRAHA CZE 2009-12-12
7 KAVECKY Max SERMO CZE 18 2008-07-01
8 NESHODA Krystof SERMO CZE 435 2008-08-28
9 NOVAK Krystof USK PRAHA CZE 438 2010-05-24
10 PACAK Marek USK PRAHA CZE 2009-10-26
11 VYMAZAL Jakub SERMO CZE 2009-08-25
12 VYSKOCIL Elias USK PRAHA CZE 81 2008-02-14
13 LYKKE KOFOED Hannibal FKTK DEN 139 2009-07-25
14 NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander FKTK DEN 120 2008-04-08
15 FLOREA Luca CARD GBR 65 2008-12-03
16 LUIS Benjamin GBR 2010-03-06
17 MEAD Edward SALLKF GBR 434 2009-11-21
18 WHITE Orlando Augustus SUSSHF GBR 191 2008-10-10
19 BUSKIVADZE SABA BASA GEO 2010-01-05
20 CHITADZE LAZARE BASA GEO 2012-01-24
21 NAZARIANI ALLAN GEO 2009-02-02
22 TSVIMITIDZE ARCHIL BASA GEO 2009-03-15
23 FUKS ARIE BEERS ISR 2008-12-13
24 KOREN Evyatar HAPOK ISR 181 2009-12-10
25 LEMBERGER Eitan HAPOK ISR 192 2008-01-23
26 ALTERI Davide ITA 225 2009-05-03
27 BARSOTTI Sergio ITA 315 2008-06-15
28 CANDEAGO Tommaso ITA 2010-03-31
29 DE MICHIELI VITTURI Federico ITA 124 2008-04-16
30 DI MARTINO Giuseppe ITA 312 2009-05-03
31 EVANGELISTI Giorgio ITA 2009-03-08
32 GIANESE Mattia ITA 31 2008-05-07
33 IAQUINTA Emanuele ITA 5 2008-04-25
34 MANCINI Riccardo ITA 2010-02-05
35 MARIANI Lorenzo ITA 616 2009-12-01
36 MARINO Ian ITA 207 2008-10-09
37 MICHIELETTI Marco ITA 310 2009-12-21
38 MINETTI Simone ITA 2009-02-06
39 MORGESE Ascanio Maria ITA 2010-12-03
40 PAPI Leonardo Alberto ITA 2010-06-06
41 POZZI Damiano ITA 393 2009-10-13
42 RIZZATO Leonardo ITA 271 2009-05-17
43 ROSSI Nicolo' ITA 432 2009-09-14
44 SINOPOLI Joan ITA 84 2008-02-18
45 GAINUTDINOVS Martins RIGABR LAT 370 2008-11-05
46 GULBIS Kristers RIGABR LAT 400 2010-10-30
47 MAULINS Markuss DEFE LAT 2010-06-06
48 OZOLINS Jekabs RIGABR LAT 128 2008-08-29
49 ROMANOVS Roberts LAT 2010-11-27
50 SAVLOVS Stepans RIGABR LAT 469 2009-10-14
51 SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs RIGABR LAT 248 2008-05-17
52 JURAS Dominik ALLEF LTU 268 2011-07-15
53 MEDVEDEV Martin SCHEA NED 146 2009-06-03
54 AUGUSTYN Mateusz UKSG POL 405 2009-05-02
55 BAK Aleksander UKSAG POL 311 2009-04-26
56 BECELLA Jakub MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 2011-02-09
57 BIENKOWSKI Aleksander UKS3B POL 125 2008-01-31
58 BLASZCZYNSKI Ksawery AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2010-08-24
59 BORKOWSKI Olgierd UKS3B POL 509 2009-12-13
60 CIEMPA Karol MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 491 2009-07-26
61 CZERNECKI Jakub D ARTAGNAN URSYNOWDAU POL 2010-07-09
62 DEBINSKI Wiktor UKSG POL 220 2009-04-28
63 DONDAJEWSKI Stanislaw WARTA POZNAN POL 2009-05-01
64 FEDOROW Antoni AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 358 2009-03-23
65 GALEZIEWSKI Tymon AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 371 2010-03-31
66 GLOWINSKI Igor MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 363 2010-02-06
67 GLUSZAK Mateusz UKSG POL 2011-11-16
68 GLUSZAK Szymon UKSAG POL 164 2009-10-03
69 JESZTAK Mikolaj WARTA POZNAN POL 2010-05-28



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
70 KAPALA Michal UKSG POL 2011-09-07
71 KARDYS Alex MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 263 2008-06-04
72 KONIKOWSKI Grzegorz MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 533 2009-12-12
73 KOWALSKI Patryk MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 471 2010-03-11
74 KOZLOWSKI Marcin AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 492 2009-10-01
75 KUCZKOWSKI Dawid UKSG POL 446 2009-11-12
76 LUKASZUK Mateusz AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2010-02-25
77 MACIEJEWSKI Tomasz TORUAF POL 377 2008-06-24
78 MACKALA Kamil D ARTAGNAN URSYNOWDAU POL 449 2009-06-22
79 MAZUR Maciej WARTA POZNAN POL 237 2008-05-10
80 MOCEK Maksymilian IKS LESZNO POL 2009-07-30
81 MOSUR Krzysztof AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 369 2009-01-17
82 MOSZCZYNSKI Karol AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2010-06-21
83 NAROLEWSKI Jakub MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 242 2008-06-09
84 NEUMANN Franciszek POLOL POL 486 2009-11-10
85 NEUMANN Jakub AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2011-05-07
86 NIESZCZERZEWSKI Eryk WARTA POZNAN POL 353 2008-07-15
87 PIZLO Julian AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 385 2009-02-02
88 POCIEGIEL Patryk MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 542 2009-02-19
89 POKORSKI Franciszek WARTA POZNAN POL 492 2009-04-26
90 SIWINSKI Henryk WARTA POZNAN POL 2010-10-16
91 SOLTYK Mikolaj D ARTAGNAN URSYNOWDAU POL 2010-12-29
92 SOWA Jan WKSKW POL 481 2008-08-30
93 TORZYNSKI Bartosz WARTA POZNAN POL 539 2009-03-01
94 TRUSZCZYNSKI Dominik UKS3B POL 457 2008-01-22
95 URBANSKI Diego AZS AWF POZNAN POL 2009-09-08
96 WILINSKI Julian WARTA POZNAN POL 2008-01-17
97 WISNIK Feliks AZS AWF POZNAN POL 246 2009-08-19
98 WITKOWSKI Jan WARTA POZNAN POL 2010-06-24
99 WITKOWSKI Stanislaw WARTA POZNAN POL 2012-10-29
100 WNUK Rafal D ARTAGNAN URSYNOWDAU POL 543 2010-12-22
101 WOJCIECHOWSKI Nikodem UKS3B POL 2010-10-07
102 WOJTAS Wiktor UKSG POL 422 2010-10-08
103 WOZNIAK Eryk AZS AWF POZNAN POL 325 2008-12-08
104 WOZNIAK Wiktor MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 466 2010-09-25
105 WROBLEWSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 341 2009-02-10
106 ZIELINSKI Konstanty UKSAG POL 259 2008-10-14
107 ZOK Bartosz POLOL POL 352 2008-12-11
108 ZYGMUNT Krzysztof UKSAG POL 476 2009-02-06
109 ELDEEB Adham QFA QAT 155 2010-01-21
110 ELDEEB Yousef QFA QAT 162 2008-10-02
111 POORGHARIB Abdulrahman QFA QAT 188 2010-03-04
112 DOGARIU Felix CSUT ROU 36 2008-09-26
113 EFROS Filip ACSFT ROU 349 2011-03-12
114 FEY Alan ACSFT ROU 367 2009-01-22
115 GHETU Robert CSST ROU 99 2009-10-23
116 KONCZ Endre CSMC ROU 240 2008-10-31
117 STIUBE Andrei ACSFT ROU 249 2008-11-24
118 TIMARU Tudor ATLAI ROU 529 2010-04-11
119 VASILACHE Rares ACSFT ROU 379 2009-10-01
120 FUSCO Cristiano SAMORIN SVK 56 2008-11-01
121 ROZMUS Jakub SAMORIN SVK 96 2008-10-08
122 SVETLANSKY Jakub SAMORIN SVK 2010-09-23
123 TRESTYANSZKY Denis SAMORIN SVK 131 2008-03-13
124 BALOGH Bruno GFK SWE 156 2009-12-26
125 KONG Jonathan Lingjue EGF SWE 286 2011-05-30
126 MOHOLI Elvis GFK SWE 98 2008-01-23
127 SANDSTROM TIM Ludvig GFK SWE 187 2008-12-01
128 ANBARLILAR ahmed turgut TUR 135 2008-07-11
129 ARIKAN ali ALFAE TUR 2010-09-21
130 ATA yigit kaan TUR 669 2009-08-26
131 AYDEMIR kuzey TUR 2010-04-12
132 BALCI adar demir PRIZES TUR 2010-07-16
133 BOZ ata melik TUR 555 2009-11-02
134 CAZZANI roberto mathias ALTIS TUR 2009-07-24
135 DEMIRCAN Arda Baris TUR 103 2008-06-09
136 DILBER gunes ali ALTIS TUR 2010-12-11
137 DIZBAY deniz TUR 532 2009-09-08
138 EKICI poyraz ali KARSS TUR 2010-02-01
139 ELVAN hakki ruzgar TUR 535 2009-09-25
140 ESENCAYI demir TUR 559 2009-01-27
141 KAHYA ahmet sarp ALFAE TUR 2011-03-01
142 KAYA adlen suar TUR 387 2008-03-14
143 TOSUN doruk TUR 203 2009-05-01



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
144 VAFIN Fedor FETHE TUR 2010-06-20
145 YILDIZ bulut ali ATLA TUR 2010-07-22
146 YUKSEL oguz ada TUR 618 2009-03-27
147 ANTONENKO Daniil KYIV UKR 329 2008-03-02
148 BACHYK Volodymyr KYIV UKR 141 2008-04-07
149 KOMLEV Boris KYIV UKR 566 2008-06-13
150 KORETSKYI Yanislav LVIV UKR 208 2008-10-04
151 LAZAREV-RYZHAK Artem LVIV UKR 504 2010-04-15
152 MATIASH Danylo LVIV UKR 58 2008-03-07
153 MOMOT Oleksiey LVIV UKR 496 2009-11-10
154 MUKHOPAD Hlib KYIV UKR 60 2008-09-25
155 ROMANENKO Arsenii KYIV UKR 309 2008-12-21
156 ROMANYUK Rostyslav MYKO UKR 524 2010-03-10
157 SIMONOV ANDRII KYIV UKR 29 2008-05-12
158 SKLYAROV Dmytro KHAR UKR 456 2008-11-09
159 TYMOFIISHYN Yehor MYKO UKR 547 2008-07-11
160 VOLOSHYN Tymur KYIV UKR 2012-02-04
161 YANISHEVSKYI Maksym KYIV UKR 452 2009-02-10
162 ZAVALNYI Bohdan MYKO UKR 549 2009-01-21
163 MAZAHERI Fletcher USA 2012-03-08
164 SEMAPAKDI-CHANG Kaiden USA 232 2008-04-11
165 SONG Noel USA 2008-12-01



24 poules
3 poules of 6 and 21 poules of 7
128 (77,58% of 165) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



XVI Witold Woyda's Foil & XIV Golden Team Cup Tournament
28 września 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 IAQUINTA Emanuele ITA 5
2 KAVECKY Max SERMO CZE 18
3 SIMONOV ANDRII KYIV UKR 29
4 GIANESE Mattia ITA 31
5 DOGARIU Felix CSUT ROU 36
6 KIAYIAS Aris CYP 49
7 FUSCO Cristiano SAMORIN SVK 56
8 MATIASH Danylo LVIV UKR 58
9 MUKHOPAD Hlib KYIV UKR 60
10 FLOREA Luca CARD GBR 65
11 VYSKOCIL Elias USK PRAHA CZE 81
12 SINOPOLI Joan ITA 84
13 ROZMUS Jakub SAMORIN SVK 96
14 MOHOLI Elvis GFK SWE 98
15 GHETU Robert CSST ROU 99
16 DEMIRCAN Arda Baris TUR 103
17 NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander FKTK DEN 120
18 DE MICHIELI VITTURI Federico ITA 124
19 BIENKOWSKI Aleksander UKS3B POL 125
20 OZOLINS Jekabs RIGABR LAT 128
21 TRESTYANSZKY Denis SAMORIN SVK 131
22 ANBARLILAR ahmed turgut TUR 135
23 LYKKE KOFOED Hannibal FKTK DEN 139
24 BACHYK Volodymyr KYIV UKR 141
25 MEDVEDEV Martin SCHEA NED 146
26 ELDEEB Adham QFA QAT 155
27 BALOGH Bruno GFK SWE 156
28 ELDEEB Yousef QFA QAT 162
29 GLUSZAK Szymon UKSAG POL 164
30 KOREN Evyatar HAPOK ISR 181
31 SANDSTROM TIM Ludvig GFK SWE 187
32 POORGHARIB Abdulrahman QFA QAT 188
33 WHITE Orlando Augustus SUSSHF GBR 191
34 LEMBERGER Eitan HAPOK ISR 192
35 TOSUN doruk TUR 203
36 MARINO Ian ITA 207
37 KORETSKYI Yanislav LVIV UKR 208
38 DEBINSKI Wiktor UKSG POL 220
39 ALTERI Davide ITA 225
40 SEMAPAKDI-CHANG Kaiden USA 232
41 MAZUR Maciej WARTA POZNAN POL 237
42 KONCZ Endre CSMC ROU 240
43 NAROLEWSKI Jakub MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 242
44 WISNIK Feliks AZS AWF POZNAN POL 246
45 SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs RIGABR LAT 248
46 STIUBE Andrei ACSFT ROU 249
47 ZIELINSKI Konstanty UKSAG POL 259
48 KARDYS Alex MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 263
49 JURAS Dominik ALLEF LTU 268
50 RIZZATO Leonardo ITA 271
51 KONG Jonathan Lingjue EGF SWE 286
52 ROMANENKO Arsenii KYIV UKR 309
53 MICHIELETTI Marco ITA 310
54 BAK Aleksander UKSAG POL 311
55 DI MARTINO Giuseppe ITA 312
56 BARSOTTI Sergio ITA 315
57 WOZNIAK Eryk AZS AWF POZNAN POL 325
58 ANTONENKO Daniil KYIV UKR 329
59 WROBLEWSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 341
60 EFROS Filip ACSFT ROU 349
61 ZOK Bartosz POLOL POL 352
62 NIESZCZERZEWSKI Eryk WARTA POZNAN POL 353
63 FEDOROW Antoni AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 358
64 GLOWINSKI Igor MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 363
65 FEY Alan ACSFT ROU 367
66 MOSUR Krzysztof AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 369
67 GAINUTDINOVS Martins RIGABR LAT 370
68 GALEZIEWSKI Tymon AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 371



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 MACIEJEWSKI Tomasz TORUAF POL 377
70 VASILACHE Rares ACSFT ROU 379
71 PIZLO Julian AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 385
72 KAYA adlen suar TUR 387
73 POZZI Damiano ITA 393
74 GULBIS Kristers RIGABR LAT 400
75 AUGUSTYN Mateusz UKSG POL 405
76 WOJTAS Wiktor UKSG POL 422
77 ROSSI Nicolo' ITA 432
78 MEAD Edward SALLKF GBR 434
79 NESHODA Krystof SERMO CZE 435
80 NOVAK Krystof USK PRAHA CZE 438
81 KUCZKOWSKI Dawid UKSG POL 446
82 MACKALA Kamil D ARTAGNAN URSYNOWDAU POL 449
83 YANISHEVSKYI Maksym KYIV UKR 452
84 SKLYAROV Dmytro KHAR UKR 456
85 TRUSZCZYNSKI Dominik UKS3B POL 457
86 WOZNIAK Wiktor MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 466
87 SAVLOVS Stepans RIGABR LAT 469
88 KOWALSKI Patryk MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 471
89 ZYGMUNT Krzysztof UKSAG POL 476
90 SOWA Jan WKSKW POL 481
91 NEUMANN Franciszek POLOL POL 486
92 CIEMPA Karol MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 491
93 KOZLOWSKI Marcin AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 492
94 POKORSKI Franciszek WARTA POZNAN POL 492
95 MOMOT Oleksiey LVIV UKR 496
96 LAZAREV-RYZHAK Artem LVIV UKR 504
97 BORKOWSKI Olgierd UKS3B POL 509
98 ROMANYUK Rostyslav MYKO UKR 524
99 BOZIC Jakov MKK CRO 527
100 TIMARU Tudor ATLAI ROU 529
101 DIZBAY deniz TUR 532
102 KONIKOWSKI Grzegorz MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 533
103 ELVAN hakki ruzgar TUR 535
104 TORZYNSKI Bartosz WARTA POZNAN POL 539
105 POCIEGIEL Patryk MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 542
106 WNUK Rafal D ARTAGNAN URSYNOWDAU POL 543
107 TYMOFIISHYN Yehor MYKO UKR 547
108 ZAVALNYI Bohdan MYKO UKR 549
109 BOZ ata melik TUR 555
110 ESENCAYI demir TUR 559
111 KOMLEV Boris KYIV UKR 566
112 MARIANI Lorenzo ITA 616
113 YUKSEL oguz ada TUR 618
114 HOLY Vojtech SOKOB CZE 629
115 ATA yigit kaan TUR 669
116 LUIS Benjamin GBR
117 MAULINS Markuss DEFE LAT
118 EKICI poyraz ali KARSS TUR
119 TSVIMITIDZE ARCHIL BASA GEO
120 CZERNECKI Jakub D ARTAGNAN URSYNOWDAU POL
121 URBANSKI Diego AZS AWF POZNAN POL
122 SVETLANSKY Jakub SAMORIN SVK
123 AYDEMIR kuzey TUR
124 WITKOWSKI Jan WARTA POZNAN POL
125 MINETTI Simone ITA
126 JESZTAK Mikolaj WARTA POZNAN POL
127 GLUSZAK Mateusz UKSG POL
128 CAZZANI roberto mathias ALTIS TUR
129 KAHYA ahmet sarp ALFAE TUR
130 MANCINI Riccardo ITA
131 VOLOSHYN Tymur KYIV UKR
132 NAZARIANI ALLAN GEO
133 PACAK Marek USK PRAHA CZE
134 SIWINSKI Henryk WARTA POZNAN POL
135 MAZAHERI Fletcher USA
136 DILBER gunes ali ALTIS TUR
137 BUSKIVADZE SABA BASA GEO
138 CHITADZE LAZARE BASA GEO
139 ROMANOVS Roberts LAT
140 BALCI adar demir PRIZES TUR
141 ARIKAN ali ALFAE TUR
142 VYMAZAL Jakub SERMO CZE



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
143 MOCEK Maksymilian IKS LESZNO POL
144 HRNCIR Patrik USK PRAHA CZE
145 SOLTYK Mikolaj D ARTAGNAN URSYNOWDAU POL
146 EVANGELISTI Giorgio ITA
147 LUKASZUK Mateusz AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
148 WITKOWSKI Stanislaw WARTA POZNAN POL
149 CANDEAGO Tommaso ITA
150 FUKS ARIE BEERS ISR
151 YILDIZ bulut ali ATLA TUR
152 SONG Noel USA
153 BLASZCZYNSKI Ksawery AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
154 WILINSKI Julian WARTA POZNAN POL
155 BECELLA Jakub MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL
156 MOSZCZYNSKI Karol AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
157 MORGESE Ascanio Maria ITA
158 VAFIN Fedor FETHE TUR
159 WOJCIECHOWSKI Nikodem UKS3B POL
160 NEUMANN Jakub AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
161 DEMETRIOU Alexander CYP
162 PAPI Leonardo Alberto ITA
163 DLABAC Jan USK PRAHA CZE
164 DONDAJEWSKI Stanislaw WARTA POZNAN POL
165 KAPALA Michal UKSG POL



XVI Witold Woyda's Foil & XIV Golden Team Cup Tournament
28 września 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

09:00

Referee(s):

ATAER Emir (GBR)

KARDYS Alex MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

BORKOWSKI Olgierd UKS3B / POL

SOLTYK Mikolaj D ARTAGNAN URSYNOWDAU / 
POL

LAZAREV-RYZHAK Artem LVIV / UKR

JURAS Dominik ALLEF / LTU

IAQUINTA Emanuele ITA

Piste 2

09:00

Referee(s):

STASULANS Toms (LAT)

MOCEK Maksymilian IKS LESZNO / POL

KAVECKY Max SERMO / CZE

DIZBAY deniz TUR

ZIELINSKI Konstanty UKSAG / POL

MOMOT Oleksiey LVIV / UKR

BOZIC Jakov MKK / CRO

RIZZATO Leonardo ITA

Piste 3

09:00

Referee(s):

CHTIOUI Adam (BUD TORUN / POL)

LUKASZUK Mateusz AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

EVANGELISTI Giorgio ITA

VYMAZAL Jakub SERMO / CZE

POKORSKI Franciszek WARTA POZNAN / POL

KONG Jonathan Lingjue EGF / SWE

SIMONOV ANDRII KYIV / UKR

STIUBE Andrei ACSFT / ROU



Piste 4

09:00

Referee(s):

KONIECZNY Tomasz (AZS W-WA / POL)

WITKOWSKI Stanislaw WARTA POZNAN / POL

TIMARU Tudor ATLAI / ROU

GIANESE Mattia ITA

KOZLOWSKI Marcin AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

ROMANENKO Arsenii KYIV / UKR

SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs RIGABR / LAT

ARIKAN ali ALFAE / TUR

Piste 5

09:00

Referee(s):

NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery (AZS GDANSK / POL)

WISNIK Feliks AZS AWF POZNAN / POL

DOGARIU Felix CSUT / ROU

FUKS ARIE BEERS / ISR

CIEMPA Karol MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

MICHIELETTI Marco ITA

BALCI adar demir PRIZES / TUR

ROMANYUK Rostyslav MYKO / UKR

Piste 6

09:00

Referee(s):

CAUNII Paul (ACSFT / ROU)

NEUMANN Franciszek POLOL / POL

BAK Aleksander UKSAG / POL

NAROLEWSKI Jakub MKS KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

CANDEAGO Tommaso ITA

ROMANOVS Roberts LAT

ELVAN hakki ruzgar TUR

KIAYIAS Aris CYP



Piste 7

09:00

Referee(s):

GRUFIK Michal (SLEZO / CZE)

SOWA Jan WKSKW / POL

FUSCO Cristiano SAMORIN / SVK

DI MARTINO Giuseppe ITA

KONIKOWSKI Grzegorz MKS KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

YILDIZ bulut ali ATLA / TUR

VOLOSHYN Tymur KYIV / UKR

KONCZ Endre CSMC / ROU

Piste 8

09:00

Referee(s):

AKYALCIN Sebahattin (GOZTS / TUR)
MORGUN Nadiya (KYIV / UKR)

TORZYNSKI Bartosz WARTA POZNAN / POL

ZYGMUNT Krzysztof UKSAG / POL

MAZUR Maciej WARTA POZNAN / POL

CHITADZE LAZARE BASA / GEO

BARSOTTI Sergio ITA

SONG Noel USA

MATIASH Danylo LVIV / UKR

Piste 9

09:00

Referee(s):

DOLGUN Kursad Efe (TUR)

WOZNIAK Eryk AZS AWF POZNAN / POL

POCIEGIEL Patryk MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

KOWALSKI Patryk MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

MORGESE Ascanio Maria ITA

MUKHOPAD Hlib KYIV / UKR

BUSKIVADZE SABA BASA / GEO

SEMAPAKDI-CHANG Kaiden USA



Piste 10

09:00

Referee(s):

EKENLER Hilmi Taha (EFSAES / TUR)

WNUK Rafal D ARTAGNAN URSYNOWDAU / 
POL

ANTONENKO Daniil KYIV / UKR

SAVLOVS Stepans RIGABR / LAT

BLASZCZYNSKI Ksawery AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

FLOREA Luca CARD / GBR

DILBER gunes ali ALTIS / TUR

ALTERI Davide ITA

Piste 11

09:00

Referee(s):

SERAFIN Blazej (AZS W-WA / POL)

DEBINSKI Wiktor UKSG / POL

WOZNIAK Wiktor MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

WROBLEWSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

TYMOFIISHYN Yehor MYKO / UKR

DEMETRIOU Alexander CYP

VYSKOCIL Elias USK PRAHA / CZE

KAHYA ahmet sarp ALFAE / TUR

Piste 12

09:00

Referee(s):

CEGIELSKI Bartosz (AZS AWF POZNAN / POL)

TRUSZCZYNSKI Dominik UKS3B / POL

BOZ ata melik TUR

SINOPOLI Joan ITA

WILINSKI Julian WARTA POZNAN / POL

EFROS Filip ACSFT / ROU

KORETSKYI Yanislav LVIV / UKR

MAZAHERI Fletcher USA



Piste podium

09:00

Referee(s):

MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

BECELLA Jakub MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

SIWINSKI Henryk WARTA POZNAN / POL

ZOK Bartosz POLOL / POL

SKLYAROV Dmytro KHAR / UKR

MARINO Ian ITA

ROZMUS Jakub SAMORIN / SVK

ESENCAYI demir TUR

Piste 1

10:30

Referee(s):

FOGT Przemyslaw (POL)

MOSZCZYNSKI Karol AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

YANISHEVSKYI Maksym KYIV / UKR

TOSUN doruk TUR

NIESZCZERZEWSKI Eryk WARTA POZNAN / POL

MOHOLI Elvis GFK / SWE

PACAK Marek USK PRAHA / CZE

MARIANI Lorenzo ITA

Piste 8

10:30

Referee(s):

ATAER Emir (GBR)
MORGUN Nadiya (KYIV / UKR)

MACKALA Kamil D ARTAGNAN URSYNOWDAU / 
POL

LEMBERGER Eitan HAPOK / ISR

GHETU Robert CSST / ROU

FEDOROW Antoni AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

CAZZANI roberto mathias ALTIS / TUR

SVETLANSKY Jakub SAMORIN / SVK

ZAVALNYI Bohdan MYKO / UKR



Piste 7

10:30

Referee(s):

GRUFIK Michal (SLEZO / CZE)

KUCZKOWSKI Dawid UKSG / POL

GLOWINSKI Igor MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

KOMLEV Boris KYIV / UKR

MANCINI Riccardo ITA

DEMIRCAN Arda Baris TUR

NAZARIANI ALLAN GEO

WHITE Orlando Augustus SUSSHF / GBR

Piste 5

10:30

Referee(s):

NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery (AZS GDANSK / POL)

NEUMANN Jakub AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

FEY Alan ACSFT / ROU

YUKSEL oguz ada TUR

DONDAJEWSKI Stanislaw WARTA POZNAN / POL

POORGHARIB Abdulrahman QFA / QAT

NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander FKTK / DEN

NOVAK Krystof USK PRAHA / CZE

Piste 6

10:30

Referee(s):

CAUNII Paul (ACSFT / ROU)

MOSUR Krzysztof AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

SANDSTROM TIM Ludvig GFK / SWE

DE MICHIELI VITTURI Federico ITA

GLUSZAK Mateusz UKSG / POL

ATA yigit kaan TUR

MEAD Edward SALLKF / GBR

NESHODA Krystof SERMO / CZE



Piste podium

10:30

Referee(s):

MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

KAPALA Michal UKSG / POL

VAFIN Fedor FETHE / TUR

MINETTI Simone ITA

BIENKOWSKI Aleksander UKS3B / POL

KOREN Evyatar HAPOK / ISR

GAINUTDINOVS Martins RIGABR / LAT

HOLY Vojtech SOKOB / CZE

Piste 2

10:30

Referee(s):

AKYALCIN Sebahattin (GOZTS / TUR)

GLUSZAK Szymon UKSAG / POL

GALEZIEWSKI Tymon AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

JESZTAK Mikolaj WARTA POZNAN / POL

LUIS Benjamin GBR

OZOLINS Jekabs RIGABR / LAT

ROSSI Nicolo' ITA

DLABAC Jan USK PRAHA / CZE

Piste 3

10:30

Referee(s):

CHTIOUI Adam (BUD TORUN / POL)

MACIEJEWSKI Tomasz TORUAF / POL

ELDEEB Yousef QFA / QAT

PAPI Leonardo Alberto ITA

WOJTAS Wiktor UKSG / POL

TRESTYANSZKY Denis SAMORIN / SVK

MAULINS Markuss DEFE / LAT

AYDEMIR kuzey TUR



Piste 12

10:30

Referee(s):

STASULANS Toms (LAT)

AUGUSTYN Mateusz UKSG / POL

WITKOWSKI Jan WARTA POZNAN / POL

VASILACHE Rares ACSFT / ROU

ANBARLILAR ahmed turgut TUR

TSVIMITIDZE ARCHIL BASA / GEO

BALOGH Bruno GFK / SWE

Piste 4

10:30

Referee(s):

KONIECZNY Tomasz (AZS W-WA / POL)

WOJCIECHOWSKI Nikodem UKS3B / POL

PIZLO Julian AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

GULBIS Kristers RIGABR / LAT

LYKKE KOFOED Hannibal FKTK / DEN

ELDEEB Adham QFA / QAT

EKICI poyraz ali KARSS / TUR

Piste 10

10:30

Referee(s):

CEGIELSKI Bartosz (AZS AWF POZNAN / POL)

CZERNECKI Jakub D ARTAGNAN URSYNOWDAU / 
POL

URBANSKI Diego AZS AWF POZNAN / POL

MEDVEDEV Martin SCHEA / NED

POZZI Damiano ITA

BACHYK Volodymyr KYIV / UKR

KAYA adlen suar TUR



XVI Witold Woyda's Foil & XIV Golden Team Cup Tournament
28 września 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind
1 MUKHOPAD Hlib KYIV UKR 6 1,00 30 5 +25
2 GLUSZAK Szymon UKSAG POL 6 1,00 30 8 +22
3 BACHYK Volodymyr KYIV UKR 5 1,00 25 3 +22
4T DE MICHIELI VITTURI Federico ITA 6 1,00 30 9 +21
4T DOGARIU Felix CSUT ROU 6 1,00 30 9 +21
4T MANCINI Riccardo ITA 6 1,00 30 9 +21
7T ALTERI Davide ITA 6 1,00 30 10 +20
7T LEMBERGER Eitan HAPOK ISR 6 1,00 30 10 +20
9 MARINO Ian ITA 6 1,00 30 11 +19
10T SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs RIGABR LAT 6 1,00 30 12 +18
10T BIENKOWSKI Aleksander UKS3B POL 6 1,00 30 12 +18
10T STIUBE Andrei ACSFT ROU 6 1,00 30 12 +18
13 KIAYIAS Aris CYP 6 1,00 30 13 +17
14 IAQUINTA Emanuele ITA 5 1,00 25 9 +16
15 ELDEEB Adham QFA QAT 5 1,00 25 14 +11
16T PAPI Leonardo Alberto ITA 5 0,83 29 12 +17
16T KAVECKY Max SERMO CZE 5 0,83 29 12 +17
16T GIANESE Mattia ITA 5 0,83 29 12 +17
16T MAZAHERI Fletcher USA 5 0,83 29 12 +17
20T SONG Noel USA 5 0,83 28 12 +16
20T BAK Aleksander UKSAG POL 5 0,83 28 12 +16
22 SEMAPAKDI-CHANG Kaiden USA 5 0,83 27 11 +16
23T WISNIK Feliks AZS AWF POZNAN POL 5 0,83 26 10 +16
23T MOSUR Krzysztof AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 5 0,83 26 10 +16
25T SINOPOLI Joan ITA 5 0,83 29 14 +15
25T KOREN Evyatar HAPOK ISR 5 0,83 29 14 +15
27 POORGHARIB Abdulrahman QFA QAT 5 0,83 28 13 +15
28T DI MARTINO Giuseppe ITA 5 0,83 27 12 +15
28T FLOREA Luca CARD GBR 5 0,83 27 12 +15
30 NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander FKTK DEN 5 0,83 28 14 +14
31 WROBLEWSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 5 0,83 28 16 +12
32 DEMIRCAN Arda Baris TUR 5 0,83 26 14 +12
33T NIESZCZERZEWSKI Eryk WARTA POZNAN POL 5 0,83 28 17 +11
33T BARSOTTI Sergio ITA 5 0,83 28 17 +11
35 MATIASH Danylo LVIV UKR 5 0,83 26 15 +11
36 ROSSI Nicolo' ITA 5 0,83 25 15 +10
37 ZIELINSKI Konstanty UKSAG POL 5 0,83 27 18 +9
38 MACIEJEWSKI Tomasz TORUAF POL 5 0,83 26 22 +4
39 BALOGH Bruno GFK SWE 4 0,80 23 9 +14
40 BORKOWSKI Olgierd UKS3B POL 4 0,80 22 9 +13
41 ANBARLILAR ahmed turgut TUR 4 0,80 22 11 +11
42 LYKKE KOFOED Hannibal FKTK DEN 4 0,80 23 13 +10
43 POZZI Damiano ITA 4 0,80 21 12 +9
44 DEBINSKI Wiktor UKSG POL 4 0,67 28 15 +13
45 KONCZ Endre CSMC ROU 4 0,67 26 13 +13
46 OZOLINS Jekabs RIGABR LAT 4 0,67 26 14 +12
47 TRESTYANSZKY Denis SAMORIN SVK 4 0,67 25 13 +12
48 CANDEAGO Tommaso ITA 4 0,67 26 15 +11
49T MICHIELETTI Marco ITA 4 0,67 25 16 +9
49T CAZZANI roberto mathias ALTIS TUR 4 0,67 25 16 +9
51 SIMONOV ANDRII KYIV UKR 4 0,67 26 18 +8
52 NOVAK Krystof USK PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 25 17 +8
53 KAHYA ahmet sarp ALFAE TUR 4 0,67 28 21 +7
54 ROZMUS Jakub SAMORIN SVK 4 0,67 26 19 +7
55 PACAK Marek USK PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 25 18 +7
56T GAINUTDINOVS Martins RIGABR LAT 4 0,67 24 17 +7
56T YANISHEVSKYI Maksym KYIV UKR 4 0,67 24 17 +7
56T ZAVALNYI Bohdan MYKO UKR 4 0,67 24 17 +7
59 SANDSTROM TIM Ludvig GFK SWE 4 0,67 24 18 +6
60 FUSCO Cristiano SAMORIN SVK 4 0,67 21 15 +6
61 KONG Jonathan Lingjue EGF SWE 4 0,67 25 20 +5
62T ELDEEB Yousef QFA QAT 4 0,67 24 19 +5
62T GHETU Robert CSST ROU 4 0,67 24 19 +5
64 BOZIC Jakov MKK CRO 4 0,67 23 19 +4
65 ZOK Bartosz POLOL POL 4 0,67 24 21 +3
66 ARIKAN ali ALFAE TUR 4 0,67 23 20 +3
67 ANTONENKO Daniil KYIV UKR 4 0,67 21 18 +3
68 WILINSKI Julian WARTA POZNAN POL 4 0,67 23 21 +2



Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind
69 KOWALSKI Patryk MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 4 0,67 21 21 0
70 URBANSKI Diego AZS AWF POZNAN POL 3 0,60 19 19 0
71 LAZAREV-RYZHAK Artem LVIV UKR 3 0,60 16 17 -1
72 FEY Alan ACSFT ROU 3 0,50 27 20 +7
73 DILBER gunes ali ALTIS TUR 3 0,50 23 19 +4
74T KONIKOWSKI Grzegorz MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 3 0,50 22 19 +3
74T MOHOLI Elvis GFK SWE 3 0,50 22 19 +3
76 VYSKOCIL Elias USK PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 25 23 +2
77T MAZUR Maciej WARTA POZNAN POL 3 0,50 22 20 +2
77T WOZNIAK Wiktor MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 3 0,50 22 20 +2
79 WHITE Orlando Augustus SUSSHF GBR 3 0,50 20 19 +1
80 GLOWINSKI Igor MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 3 0,50 23 23 0
81 KOMLEV Boris KYIV UKR 3 0,50 22 22 0
82 ELVAN hakki ruzgar TUR 3 0,50 21 21 0
83 DIZBAY deniz TUR 3 0,50 21 22 -1
84 TOSUN doruk TUR 3 0,50 20 21 -1
85 ROMANYUK Rostyslav MYKO UKR 3 0,50 19 20 -1
86T ESENCAYI demir TUR 3 0,50 21 23 -2
86T VYMAZAL Jakub SERMO CZE 3 0,50 21 23 -2
88 NESHODA Krystof SERMO CZE 3 0,50 20 22 -2
89 EFROS Filip ACSFT ROU 3 0,50 18 20 -2
90 DLABAC Jan USK PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 20 23 -3
91 KOZLOWSKI Marcin AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3 0,50 19 22 -3
92 YILDIZ bulut ali ATLA TUR 3 0,50 17 21 -4
93 POCIEGIEL Patryk MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 3 0,50 18 23 -5
94 VASILACHE Rares ACSFT ROU 2 0,40 22 21 +1
95 PIZLO Julian AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 0,40 20 20 0
96T MEDVEDEV Martin SCHEA NED 2 0,40 17 18 -1
96T KARDYS Alex MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 2 0,40 17 18 -1
98 GULBIS Kristers RIGABR LAT 2 0,40 18 20 -2
99 AUGUSTYN Mateusz UKSG POL 2 0,40 14 21 -7
100 TSVIMITIDZE ARCHIL BASA GEO 2 0,40 13 22 -9
101 EVANGELISTI Giorgio ITA 2 0,33 23 24 -1
102 WOZNIAK Eryk AZS AWF POZNAN POL 2 0,33 22 24 -2
103 SKLYAROV Dmytro KHAR UKR 2 0,33 20 22 -2
104 MARIANI Lorenzo ITA 2 0,33 19 23 -4
105T SAVLOVS Stepans RIGABR LAT 2 0,33 18 22 -4
105T MEAD Edward SALLKF GBR 2 0,33 18 22 -4
107 HOLY Vojtech SOKOB CZE 2 0,33 20 25 -5
108T VAFIN Fedor FETHE TUR 2 0,33 18 23 -5
108T NAROLEWSKI Jakub MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2 0,33 18 23 -5
110 RIZZATO Leonardo ITA 2 0,33 17 22 -5
111 ROMANENKO Arsenii KYIV UKR 2 0,33 20 26 -6
112 KORETSKYI Yanislav LVIV UKR 2 0,33 18 24 -6
113 TRUSZCZYNSKI Dominik UKS3B POL 2 0,33 20 27 -7
114T FUKS ARIE BEERS ISR 2 0,33 18 25 -7
114T MOCEK Maksymilian IKS LESZNO POL 2 0,33 18 25 -7
116 SOWA Jan WKSKW POL 2 0,33 17 24 -7
117 LUIS Benjamin GBR 2 0,33 16 24 -8
118 FEDOROW Antoni AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 0,33 16 25 -9
119 POKORSKI Franciszek WARTA POZNAN POL 2 0,33 16 26 -10
120 YUKSEL oguz ada TUR 2 0,33 15 25 -10
121 MINETTI Simone ITA 2 0,33 14 24 -10
122 WOJTAS Wiktor UKSG POL 2 0,33 17 28 -11
123 TYMOFIISHYN Yehor MYKO UKR 2 0,33 15 27 -12
124 CHITADZE LAZARE BASA GEO 2 0,33 12 24 -12
125 EKICI poyraz ali KARSS TUR 1 0,20 16 24 -8
126 WITKOWSKI Jan WARTA POZNAN POL 1 0,20 12 22 -10
127T WOJCIECHOWSKI Nikodem UKS3B POL 1 0,20 13 24 -11
127T JURAS Dominik ALLEF LTU 1 0,20 13 24 -11
129 CZERNECKI Jakub D ARTAGNAN URSYNOWDAU POL 1 0,20 10 24 -14
130 TORZYNSKI Bartosz WARTA POZNAN POL 1 0,17 18 26 -8
131T BECELLA Jakub MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 1 0,17 16 26 -10
131T GALEZIEWSKI Tymon AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 0,17 16 26 -10
133 AYDEMIR kuzey TUR 1 0,17 17 28 -11
134 TIMARU Tudor ATLAI ROU 1 0,17 15 26 -11
135 CIEMPA Karol MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 1 0,17 14 25 -11
136 MACKALA Kamil D ARTAGNAN URSYNOWDAU POL 1 0,17 15 27 -12
137 GLUSZAK Mateusz UKSG POL 1 0,17 14 26 -12
138 NEUMANN Franciszek POLOL POL 1 0,17 13 25 -12
139 MORGESE Ascanio Maria ITA 1 0,17 16 29 -13
140 WNUK Rafal D ARTAGNAN URSYNOWDAU POL 1 0,17 13 26 -13
141 NAZARIANI ALLAN GEO 1 0,17 13 27 -14
142 DONDAJEWSKI Stanislaw WARTA POZNAN POL 1 0,17 11 25 -14



Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind
143 SIWINSKI Henryk WARTA POZNAN POL 1 0,17 11 26 -15
144 NEUMANN Jakub AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 0,17 9 29 -20
145 MAULINS Markuss DEFE LAT 0 0,00 14 30 -16
146T KAYA adlen suar TUR 0 0,00 9 25 -16
146T SOLTYK Mikolaj D ARTAGNAN URSYNOWDAU POL 0 0,00 9 25 -16
148 MOMOT Oleksiey LVIV UKR 0 0,00 13 30 -17
149T LUKASZUK Mateusz AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 0,00 12 30 -18
149T WITKOWSKI Stanislaw WARTA POZNAN POL 0 0,00 12 30 -18
151 BOZ ata melik TUR 0 0,00 11 30 -19
152T ZYGMUNT Krzysztof UKSAG POL 0 0,00 10 30 -20
152T KUCZKOWSKI Dawid UKSG POL 0 0,00 10 30 -20
152T KAPALA Michal UKSG POL 0 0,00 10 30 -20
152T SVETLANSKY Jakub SAMORIN SVK 0 0,00 10 30 -20
156 BUSKIVADZE SABA BASA GEO 0 0,00 9 30 -21
157T MOSZCZYNSKI Karol AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 0,00 7 30 -23
157T JESZTAK Mikolaj WARTA POZNAN POL 0 0,00 7 30 -23
159 DEMETRIOU Alexander CYP 0 0,00 6 30 -24
160T BLASZCZYNSKI Ksawery AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 0,00 5 30 -25
160T ATA yigit kaan TUR 0 0,00 5 30 -25
162 VOLOSHYN Tymur KYIV UKR 0 0,00 4 30 -26
163T ROMANOVS Roberts LAT 0 0,00 3 30 -27
163T BALCI adar demir PRIZES TUR 0 0,00 3 30 -27
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HAPOK / ISR

AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

SALLKF / GBR

TUR

(42) LYKKE KOFOED Hannibal
FKTK / DEN

USK PRAHA / CZE

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

WARTA POZNAN / POL

ACSFT / ROU

QFA / QAT

BEERS / ISR

SUSSHF / GBR

ALTIS / TUR

SAMORIN / SVK

TUR

KYIV / UKR

USA

AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

RIGABR / LAT

AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

ITA

QFA / QAT

ALFAE / TUR

(127) WOJCIECHOWSKI Nikodem
UKS3B / POL

UKSAG / POL



Ref: CEGIELSKI Bartosz (POL)
Video: ATAER Emir (GBR)
Assist: GRUFIK Michal (CZE)
Assist: AKYALCIN Sebahattin (TUR)

1

Finals

Ref: ATAER Emir (GBR)
Video: CEGIELSKI Bartosz (POL)
Assist: GRUFIK Michal (CZE)
Assist: AKYALCIN Sebahattin (TUR)

1

Ref: AKYALCIN Sebahattin (TUR)
Video: CEGIELSKI Bartosz (POL)
Assist: GRUFIK Michal (CZE)
Assist: ATAER Emir (GBR)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: CEGIELSKI Bartosz (POL)

1

Ref: AKYALCIN Sebahattin (TUR)

2

Ref: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

3

Ref: ATAER Emir (GBR)

4

Table of 8

ITA

HAPOK / ISR

UKS3B / POL

ITA

ITA

ITA

HAPOK / ISR

ITA



XVI Witold Woyda's Foil & XIV Golden Team Cup Tournament
28 września 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 LEMBERGER Eitan HAPOK ISR 2008-01-23
2 IAQUINTA Emanuele ITA 2008-04-25
3T DI MARTINO Giuseppe ITA 2009-05-03
3T BARSOTTI Sergio ITA 2008-06-15
5 MANCINI Riccardo ITA 2010-02-05
6 BIENKOWSKI Aleksander UKS3B POL 2008-01-31
7 GIANESE Mattia ITA 2008-05-07
8 KOREN Evyatar HAPOK ISR 2009-12-10
9 STIUBE Andrei ACSFT ROU 2008-11-24
10 KIAYIAS Aris CYP 2009-06-14
11 ELDEEB Adham QFA QAT 2010-01-21
12 FLOREA Luca CARD GBR 2008-12-03
13 DEMIRCAN Arda Baris TUR 2008-06-09
14 MATIASH Danylo LVIV UKR 2008-03-07
15 ANBARLILAR ahmed turgut TUR 2008-07-11
16 POZZI Damiano ITA 2009-10-13
17 MUKHOPAD Hlib KYIV UKR 2008-09-25
18 GLUSZAK Szymon UKSAG POL 2009-10-03
19 BACHYK Volodymyr KYIV UKR 2008-04-07
20T DE MICHIELI VITTURI Federico ITA 2008-04-16
20T DOGARIU Felix CSUT ROU 2008-09-26
22 ALTERI Davide ITA 2009-05-03
23 MARINO Ian ITA 2008-10-09
24T KAVECKY Max SERMO CZE 2008-07-01
24T MAZAHERI Fletcher USA 2012-03-08
26T SONG Noel USA 2008-12-01
26T BAK Aleksander UKSAG POL 2009-04-26
28 SINOPOLI Joan ITA 2008-02-18
29 POORGHARIB Abdulrahman QFA QAT 2010-03-04
30 LYKKE KOFOED Hannibal FKTK DEN 2009-07-25
31 MOHOLI Elvis GFK SWE 2008-01-23
32 KORETSKYI Yanislav LVIV UKR 2008-10-04
33 SVIRIDENKOVS Vladislavs RIGABR LAT 2008-05-17
34 SEMAPAKDI-CHANG Kaiden USA 2008-04-11
35T WISNIK Feliks AZS AWF POZNAN POL 2009-08-19
35T MOSUR Krzysztof AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2009-01-17
37 NABATIFAR Afshin Alexander FKTK DEN 2008-04-08
38 WROBLEWSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2009-02-10
39 NIESZCZERZEWSKI Eryk WARTA POZNAN POL 2008-07-15
40 ZIELINSKI Konstanty UKSAG POL 2008-10-14
41 MACIEJEWSKI Tomasz TORUAF POL 2008-06-24
42 BALOGH Bruno GFK SWE 2009-12-26
43 BORKOWSKI Olgierd UKS3B POL 2009-12-13
44 KONCZ Endre CSMC ROU 2008-10-31
45 OZOLINS Jekabs RIGABR LAT 2008-08-29
46 TRESTYANSZKY Denis SAMORIN SVK 2008-03-13
47 CANDEAGO Tommaso ITA 2010-03-31
48T MICHIELETTI Marco ITA 2009-12-21
48T CAZZANI roberto mathias ALTIS TUR 2009-07-24
50 SIMONOV ANDRII KYIV UKR 2008-05-12
51T YANISHEVSKYI Maksym KYIV UKR 2009-02-10
51T ZAVALNYI Bohdan MYKO UKR 2009-01-21
51T GAINUTDINOVS Martins RIGABR LAT 2008-11-05
54 SANDSTROM TIM Ludvig GFK SWE 2008-12-01
55 FUSCO Cristiano SAMORIN SVK 2008-11-01
56 KONG Jonathan Lingjue EGF SWE 2011-05-30
57T GHETU Robert CSST ROU 2009-10-23
57T ELDEEB Yousef QFA QAT 2008-10-02
59 ZOK Bartosz POLOL POL 2008-12-11
60 KONIKOWSKI Grzegorz MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2009-12-12
61 VYSKOCIL Elias USK PRAHA CZE 2008-02-14
62 MAZUR Maciej WARTA POZNAN POL 2008-05-10
63 ROMANYUK Rostyslav MYKO UKR 2010-03-10
64 POCIEGIEL Patryk MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 2009-02-19
65 PAPI Leonardo Alberto ITA 2010-06-06
66 ROSSI Nicolo' ITA 2009-09-14
67 DEBINSKI Wiktor UKSG POL 2009-04-28
68 NOVAK Krystof USK PRAHA CZE 2010-05-24



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
69 KAHYA ahmet sarp ALFAE TUR 2011-03-01
70 ROZMUS Jakub SAMORIN SVK 2008-10-08
71 PACAK Marek USK PRAHA CZE 2009-10-26
72 BOZIC Jakov MKK CRO 2009-01-01
73 ARIKAN ali ALFAE TUR 2010-09-21
74 ANTONENKO Daniil KYIV UKR 2008-03-02
75 WILINSKI Julian WARTA POZNAN POL 2008-01-17
76 KOWALSKI Patryk MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 2010-03-11
77 URBANSKI Diego AZS AWF POZNAN POL 2009-09-08
78 LAZAREV-RYZHAK Artem LVIV UKR 2010-04-15
79 FEY Alan ACSFT ROU 2009-01-22
80 DILBER gunes ali ALTIS TUR 2010-12-11
81 WOZNIAK Wiktor MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 2010-09-25
82 WHITE Orlando Augustus SUSSHF GBR 2008-10-10
83 GLOWINSKI Igor MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 2010-02-06
84 KOMLEV Boris KYIV UKR 2008-06-13
85 ELVAN hakki ruzgar TUR 2009-09-25
86 DIZBAY deniz TUR 2009-09-08
87 TOSUN doruk TUR 2009-05-01
88T ESENCAYI demir TUR 2009-01-27
88T VYMAZAL Jakub SERMO CZE 2009-08-25
90 NESHODA Krystof SERMO CZE 2008-08-28
91 EFROS Filip ACSFT ROU 2011-03-12
92 DLABAC Jan USK PRAHA CZE 2009-09-09
93 KOZLOWSKI Marcin AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2009-10-01
94 YILDIZ bulut ali ATLA TUR 2010-07-22
95 VASILACHE Rares ACSFT ROU 2009-10-01
96 PIZLO Julian AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2009-02-02
97T KARDYS Alex MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 2008-06-04
97T MEDVEDEV Martin SCHEA NED 2009-06-03
99 GULBIS Kristers RIGABR LAT 2010-10-30
100 AUGUSTYN Mateusz UKSG POL 2009-05-02
101 TSVIMITIDZE ARCHIL BASA GEO 2009-03-15
102 EVANGELISTI Giorgio ITA 2009-03-08
103 WOZNIAK Eryk AZS AWF POZNAN POL 2008-12-08
104 SKLYAROV Dmytro KHAR UKR 2008-11-09
105 MARIANI Lorenzo ITA 2009-12-01
106T SAVLOVS Stepans RIGABR LAT 2009-10-14
106T MEAD Edward SALLKF GBR 2009-11-21
108 HOLY Vojtech SOKOB CZE 2009-04-03
109T NAROLEWSKI Jakub MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2008-06-09
109T VAFIN Fedor FETHE TUR 2010-06-20
111 RIZZATO Leonardo ITA 2009-05-17
112 ROMANENKO Arsenii KYIV UKR 2008-12-21
113 TRUSZCZYNSKI Dominik UKS3B POL 2008-01-22
114T FUKS ARIE BEERS ISR 2008-12-13
114T MOCEK Maksymilian IKS LESZNO POL 2009-07-30
116 SOWA Jan WKSKW POL 2008-08-30
117 LUIS Benjamin GBR 2010-03-06
118 FEDOROW Antoni AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2009-03-23
119 POKORSKI Franciszek WARTA POZNAN POL 2009-04-26
120 YUKSEL oguz ada TUR 2009-03-27
121 MINETTI Simone ITA 2009-02-06
122 WOJTAS Wiktor UKSG POL 2010-10-08
123 TYMOFIISHYN Yehor MYKO UKR 2008-07-11
124 CHITADZE LAZARE BASA GEO 2012-01-24
125 EKICI poyraz ali KARSS TUR 2010-02-01
126 WITKOWSKI Jan WARTA POZNAN POL 2010-06-24
127T WOJCIECHOWSKI Nikodem UKS3B POL 2010-10-07
127T JURAS Dominik ALLEF LTU 2011-07-15
129 CZERNECKI Jakub D ARTAGNAN URSYNOWDAU POL 2010-07-09
130 TORZYNSKI Bartosz WARTA POZNAN POL 2009-03-01
131T GALEZIEWSKI Tymon AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2010-03-31
131T BECELLA Jakub MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 2011-02-09
133 AYDEMIR kuzey TUR 2010-04-12
134 TIMARU Tudor ATLAI ROU 2010-04-11
135 CIEMPA Karol MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 2009-07-26
136 MACKALA Kamil D ARTAGNAN URSYNOWDAU POL 2009-06-22
137 GLUSZAK Mateusz UKSG POL 2011-11-16
138 NEUMANN Franciszek POLOL POL 2009-11-10
139 MORGESE Ascanio Maria ITA 2010-12-03
140 WNUK Rafal D ARTAGNAN URSYNOWDAU POL 2010-12-22
141 NAZARIANI ALLAN GEO 2009-02-02
142 DONDAJEWSKI Stanislaw WARTA POZNAN POL 2009-05-01



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
143 SIWINSKI Henryk WARTA POZNAN POL 2010-10-16
144 NEUMANN Jakub AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2011-05-07
145 MAULINS Markuss DEFE LAT 2010-06-06
146T KAYA adlen suar TUR 2008-03-14
146T SOLTYK Mikolaj D ARTAGNAN URSYNOWDAU POL 2010-12-29
148 MOMOT Oleksiey LVIV UKR 2009-11-10
149T LUKASZUK Mateusz AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2010-02-25
149T WITKOWSKI Stanislaw WARTA POZNAN POL 2012-10-29
151 BOZ ata melik TUR 2009-11-02
152T KAPALA Michal UKSG POL 2011-09-07
152T SVETLANSKY Jakub SAMORIN SVK 2010-09-23
152T KUCZKOWSKI Dawid UKSG POL 2009-11-12
152T ZYGMUNT Krzysztof UKSAG POL 2009-02-06
156 BUSKIVADZE SABA BASA GEO 2010-01-05
157T JESZTAK Mikolaj WARTA POZNAN POL 2010-05-28
157T MOSZCZYNSKI Karol AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2010-06-21
159 DEMETRIOU Alexander CYP 2010-08-11
160T BLASZCZYNSKI Ksawery AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2010-08-24
160T ATA yigit kaan TUR 2009-08-26
162 VOLOSHYN Tymur KYIV UKR 2012-02-04
163T BALCI adar demir PRIZES TUR 2010-07-16
163T ROMANOVS Roberts LAT 2010-11-27



XVI Witold Woyda's Foil & XIV Golden Team Cup Tournament
28 września 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AKYALCIN Sebahattin TUR 00853218 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ATAER Emir GBR 00864950 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
CAUNII Paul ROU 00853122 Ref: 2 Ref: 5 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
CEGIELSKI Bartosz POL C 00777040 Ref: 2 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Ref: 1
CHTIOUI Adam POL 00844826 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DOLGUN Kursad Efe TUR 00851769 Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR 00838207 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
FOGT Przemyslaw POL B 00690001 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GRUFIK Michal CZE C 00846096 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
KONIECZNY Tomasz POL C 00777773 Ref: 2 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MOJSKI Jaroslaw POL B 00690079 Ref: 2 Ref: 5 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MORGUN Nadiya UKR 00841034 Ref: 2 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery POL C 00687909 Ref: 2 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SERAFIN Blazej POL B 00690118 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STASULANS Toms LAT 00689864 Ref: 2 Ref: 5 Ref: 2



Total entries: 165
Total participants: 164
Top-32 ranked participants: 4
Number of countries represented: 19

POL: 55 participants
ITA: 19 participants
TUR: 19 participants
UKR: 16 participants
CZE: 9 participants
ROU: 8 participants
LAT: 7 participants
GEO: 4 participants
SWE: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
SVK: 4 participants
ISR: 3 participants
USA: 3 participants
QAT: 3 participants
CYP: 2 participants
DEN: 2 participants
CRO: 1 participants
NED: 1 participants
LTU: 1 participants


